Whisk function
Mini MP 240 Combi
See page 131
Choose
your model:
Whisk function
Mini MP 190 Combi
See page 131
Mini MP 160 V.V. Mini MP 190 V.V. Mini MP 240 V.V.
Power 240 W 270 W 290 W
Voltage Single Phase - 120 V Single Phase - 120 V Single Phase - 120 V
Speed 2000 to 12500 rpm 2000 to 12500 rpm 2000 to 12500 rpm
Blade, bell and shaft 7" length 8" length 10" length
Detachable
stainless steel blade
Detachable bell No
Detachable tube
Dimensions 18 1/3" × 3" 20 1/5" × 3" 22 1/3" × 3"
Weight 5 lbs 5 lbs 5 lbs
Accessories Aeromix stainless steel
Included
Wall support - Included
Aeromix stainless steel
Included
Wall support - Included
Aeromix stainless steel
Included
Wall support - Included
Mini MP 160 V.V. $ Mini MP 190 V.V. $ Mini MP 240 V.V. $
MMP160VV - 120V/60/1 MMP190VV - 120V/60/1 MMP240VV - 120V/60/1
FO
R
EMULSIO
N
S
FO
R
EMULSIO
N
S
FO
R
EMULSIO
N
S
Mini MP 160 V.V. Mini MP 190 V.V. Mini MP 240 V.V.
Options Ref. $ Ref. $ Ref. $
Bell Cover assembly with removable stainless steel  blade  89101 89053 89053
Blade assembly tool  89058 89058 89058
Wall rack for Immersion Blenders  89614 89614 89614
Choose
your options:
Wall support
Wall support
Wall support
2021 Edition   123
IM
M
ER
SI
ON
 B
LE
ND
ER
S
BACK TO SUMMARY